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Lasers, other than laser
diodes; other optical
appliances and instruments,
not specified or included
elsewhere in this Chapter

3,535,192

4,462,946

26.243
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Diagnostic or laboratory
reagents on a backing,
prepared diagnostic or
laboratory reagents whether or
not on a backing, whether or
not put up in the form of Kkits,
other than those of heading
30.06; certified reference
materials

3,824,383

3,747,272

-2.016
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Mineral or chemical fertilisers
containing two or three of the
fertilising elements nitrogen,
phosphorus and potassium;
other fertilisers; goods of this
Chapter in tablets or similar
forms or in packages of a
gross weight not exceeding 10
kg

2,266,154

3,028,914

33.659
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Wadding of textile materials
and articles thereof; textile
fibres, not exceeding 5 mm in
length (flock), textile dust and
mill neps

2,118,537

2,342,610

10.577
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Wood sawn or chipped
lengthwise, sliced or peeled,
whether or not planed, sanded
or end-jointed, of a thickness
exceeding 6 mm

1,934,842

2,132,359

10.208
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Other furniture and parts
thereof

1,836,534

1,175,309

-36.004
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Petroleum oils and oils
obtained from bituminous
minerals, other than crude;
preparations not elsewhere
specified or included,

2710 | & = >z % 7] & 4% > |containing by weight 70% or 754,572 919,971 7| 21.920
HZ 7 &4 p BT F |more of petroleum oils or of
By 2 E B 2iE 7 |oils obtained from bituminous
0%% 12+ % : Aid  |minerals, these oils being the
basic constituents of the
preparations; waste oils
Preparations of a kind used in
2309 (B Wd 5 Lo .p . 799,695 869,059 8| 8.674
animal feeding
Machine-tools for working
ST Y TN R any m.aterlal by removal of
e , = - |material, by laser or other
é\"ia“q'/)i‘*{ﬂ, AV
" - = . light or photon beam,
CESFTFE TR . :
8456 |\ e ultrasonic, electro-discharge, --- 762,014 9 ---
A S S K .
] . ~ |electro-chemical, electron
Lk (s beam, ionic-beam or plasma
MR R ' .
arc processes; water-jet
cutting machines
Instruments and appliances
Mg~ e~ 9 L Bk Jused in medical, surgical,
%5 * R ¥ X * Z > # 3% |dental or veterinary sciences,
9018 %‘ FHBE ~ 2 & T F |including scintigraphic 601,314 757,003 10| 25.891
? K BE Z p|'T_P 4 ik |apparatus, other electro-
ES medical apparatus and sight-
testing instruments
Machines and mechanical
KA LA RS B applia'mces having i‘ndividual
8479 ) ‘ functions, not specified or 210,854 658,119 11] 212.121
P2 EE S B s
included elsewhere in this
Chapter
Prepared pigments, prepared
Bk 3 g %A |opacifiers and prepared
PR RV E R SR 2% P colours, vitrifiable enamels
# o~ H RAL (R # )~ |and glazes, engobes (slips),
kR~ 2 5 W5 (liquid lust imil
307 |27 > 2 EGYELE lliquid lustres and similar 612,245 622,880  |12| 1.737
F 2 %A [gF ~ % % |preparations, of a kind used in
BIH1E ;ﬂk ; 335 B |the ceramic, enamelling or
2 H gy 45~ ke |glass industry; glass frit and
fm B —"ﬁ other glass, in the form of
powder, granules or flakes
AR 2 45 & £ > A [Refined d
7403 |FOR4F 2 S & %4 Refined copper and copper 2,555,660 622,140 |13 -75.656
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alloys, unwrought
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Measuring or checking
instruments, appliances and
machines, not specified or
included elsewhere in this
Chapter; profile projectors

368,587

579,380
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Wheat gluten, whether or not
dried

567,044

15
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Instruments and apparatus for
physical or chemical analysis
(for example, polarimeters,
refractometers, spectrometers,
gas or smoke analysis
apparatus); instruments and
apparatus for measuring or
checking viscosity, porosity,
expansion, surface tension or
the like; instruments and
apparatus for measuring or
checking quantities of heat,
sound or light (including
exposure meters); microtomes

743,907

552,498
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Telephones sets, including
smartphones and other
telephones for cellular
networks or for other wireless
networks; other apparatus for
the transmission or reception
of voice, images or other data,

4 |including apparatus for

communication in a wired or
wireless network (such as a
local or wide area network),
other than transmission or
reception apparatus of heading
84.43, 85.25,85.27 or 85.28

404,876

521,017

17
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Insulated (including
enamelled or anodised) wire,
cable (including co-axial
cable) and other insulated
electric conductors, whether
or not fittd with connectors;
optical fibre cables, made up
of individually sheathed
fibres, whether or not
assembled with electric
conductors or fitted with
connectors

231,808

509,599

18

119.837
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Seats (other than those of
heading 94.02), whether or not
convertible into beds, and
parts thereof

426,083

501,438

17.686
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Packing cases, boxes, crates,
drums and similar packings, of]
wood; cable-drums of wood;
pallets, box pallets and other
load boards, of wood; pallet
collars of wood.

434,717

476,820

9.685
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111,913,010

92,992,258

-16.91%
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Electronic integrated circuits

8,486,058

12,045,620

41.946

3926
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Other articles of plastics and
articles of other materials of
headings 39.01 to 39.14.

11,817,464

10,713,933

-9.338
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Parts and accessories of
vehicles of headings 87.11 to
87.13

6,449,283

8,937,246

38.577

8708
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Parts and accessories of the
motor vehicles of headings
87.01 to 87.05

8,787,592

7,091,889

-19.297
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Telephones sets, including
smartphones and other
telephones for cellular networks
or for other wireless networks;
other apparatus for the
transmission or reception of
voice, images or other data,
including apparatus for
communication in a wired or
wireless network (such as a
local or wide area network),
other than transmission or
reception apparatus of heading
84.43,85.25,85.27 or 85.28

4,028,845

4,055,668

0.666
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B AILHE 84
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Parts and accessories (other
than covers, carrying cases and
the like) suitable for use solely
or principally with machines of
headings 84.70 to 84.72

4,698,465

3,249,574

-30.838
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Food preparations not
elsewhere specified or included

2,957,801

3,241,365

9.587
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Screws, bolts, nuts, coach
screws, screw hooks, rivets,
cotters, cotter-pins, washers
(including spring washers) and
similar articles, of iron or steel

4,303,235

3,207,230

-25.469
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Polymers of vinyl acetate or of
other vinyl esters, in primary
forms; other vinyl polymers in
primary forms

4,456,529

3,000,780

-32.666
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Electrical lighting or signalling
equipment (excluding articles
of heading 85.39), windsereen
wipers, defrosters and
demisters, of a kind used for
cycles or motor vehicles

4,251,222

2,821,288

10

-33.636
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Diagnostic or laboratory
reagents on a backing, prepared
diagnostic or laboratory
reagents whether or not on a
backing, whether or not put up
in the form of kits, other than
those of heading 30.06;
certified reference materials

1,785,040

2,459,315

11

37.774

8534
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Printed circuit

1,504,092

1,647,557

12

9.538

3906
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Acrylic polymers in primary
forms

1,199,335

1,400,123

13

16.742
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Waters, including mineral
waters and aerated waters,
containing added sugar or other
sweetening matter or flavoured,
and other non-alcoholic
beverages, not including fruit,
nut or vegetable juices of
heading 20.09

1,146,797

1,386,484

14

20.901
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Woven fabrics of synthetic
filament yarn, including woven
fabrics obtained from materials
of heading 54.04

3,372,050

1,295,969

15
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Hand tools (including glaziers'
diamonds), not elsewhere

T |specified or included; blow

lamps; vices, clamps and the
like, other than accessories for

960,162

1,230,871

16

28.194
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and parts of, machine-tools or
water-jet cutting machines;
anvils; portable forges; hand- or
pedal-operated grinding wheels
with frameworks

Pk m(F i A
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9899 | A 42iE o ¥ 5 § ~ 2 -] IMISCELLANEOUS 1,102,868 1,112,988 17 0.918
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Beauty or make-up preparations
ApA 0 21 Bd and pr'eparations for the care of
AR e oy the skin (other than
3304 |, ™ " nﬂj% medicaments), including 567,743 910,853 18 60.434
CAE v Bl
. 3 sunscreen or sun tan
= #F] % L 7{7;’:‘;\:" . .
preparations; manicure or
pedicure preparations
Electrical apparatus for
LB B~ R T B2 |switching or protecting
BT R 27 § * £ |electrical circuits, or for making
(4o @ BB~ 7 connections to or in electrical
SR SRR~ R ® circuits (for example, switches,
8536 1 ® A A G relays, fuses, surge suppressors, | o, 814,107 19 | 5.150
FRE H e i E - B |plugs, sockets, lamp-holders
£ ) BT RA4ZiE 1 |and other connectors, junction
000 fk;ﬁr%‘ ; &% ~ |boxes), for a voltage not
kg~ KRBT F Rk |exceeding 1,000 volts;
o ﬁs?l Fr 2 g im® connectors for optical fibres,
optical fibre bundles or cables.
) Polyacetals, other polyethers
ﬁx&‘{ﬁﬁ )RR andye oxide resinsp iny rima
ERT RS TS RE N > [ prInAY
P forms; polycarbonates, alkyd
3907 |mé ettty o B pAEY 807,814 802,193 20 -0.696

R TR L

resins, polyallyl esters and
other polyesters, in primary
forms




